THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE

RESULTED IN ERRORS!

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN

THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Aichele, David
Alexander, Jan
Amin, Nitish
Anderson, Doug
Balemarthy, Kasyapa
Barazande-Pour, Majid
Begur, Sridhar
Belhadj, Med
Blachman, Steven
Brant, Paul

Braun, Dori

Cai, Xingjian
Camagna, John
Castagnozzi, Daniel
Cates, Ron
Cavendish, Dirceu
Chen, Hong

Chen, Xiaopeng
Chilukoor, Muralidharan
Dinh, Thuyen
Furlong, Michael
Golden, Glenn
Hagopian, Vahe
Hathauil, Michael
Hauenschild, Juergen
Hoppin, Bill

Inerfield, Michael
Jewell, Jack L

Jiang, Wenbin
Johansen, Henrik
Kadowaki, Makoto
Khoury, John

Kim, Ajung

BAD->david.aichele@doc.com
BAD->jan.alexander@nexans.com
BAD->namin@yvitesse.com

BAD->
BAD->gt4647b@mani.gatech.edu
BAD->

BAD->

BAD->
BAD->sblachman@symmetnicom.com
BAD->paul.brant@smsc.com
BAD->bori.braun@acuid.com
BAD->xingjian.cai@intel.com
BAD->

BAD->danc@amcc.com

BAD-> rcates@solarflare.com
BAD->

BAD->

BAD ->xichen@marvell.com
BAD->murali.chilukoor@intel.com
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BAD->bbolden@teranetics.com
BAD->
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BAD->juergen.hauenschild@finisar.com
BAD->bhoppin@synopsys.com
BAD->
BAD->jljewell@picolight.com
BAD->wbjiang@e2oinc.com
BAD->henrik.johansen@intel.com
BAD->m-kadowaki@bp.jp.nec.com
BAD->jkhoury@vitesse.com
BAD->ajung@samsung.com

7/15/2005



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE 7/15/2005

RESULTED IN ERRORS!
PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN

THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Kondapalli, Raghu
Korn, Thomas
Kottapalli, Sreenivas
Koyama, Tetsu
Koziuk, Glen

Ku, Edward H
Kubes, Steven R.
Kusyk, Richard
Lee, Myung J.

Li, Defeng

Lin, Houwei
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McCarthy, Frank
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Moubarak, Roland
Mower, Frank
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Novak, Steve
Oren, Amit

Osawa, Takeo
Pagnanelli, Chris
Parlor, Bryan
Paulson, Duane
Pimpinella, Rick
Ramamurthy, Krishnan
Rao, Umesh
Rodensky, Michael
Roth, Zeev
Sakakibara, Hiroshi
Sampson, Rod
Schrans, Thomas

BAD->
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BAD->ali.mesri@mindspeed.com
BAD->
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BAD->

BAD->

BAD->osawa.takeo

BAD->

BAD->parlor@nortel.com
BAD->duane.paulson@gibson.com
BAD->
BAD->kramamurthy@amplecomm.com
BAD->
BAD->mrodensky@solarflare.com
BAD->zeevr@mysticom.com
BAD->hiroshi-sakakibara@necelam.com
BAD->rod.sampson@beldon.com
BAD->tschrans@emcore.com



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN
THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Srivastava, Apoorv
Taich, Dimitry
Taylor, Brian
Tazebay, Mehmet
Valliappan, Magesh
Verbestel, Willy
Wadayama, Tadashi
Weber, Karl

White, lan

Yoon, Chong Ho
Zaidan, Mahdi
Zhou, Haijun Michael

RESULTED IN ERRORS!
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BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->osawa.takeo

BAD->

BAD->parlor@nortel.com
BAD->duane.paulson@gibson.com
BAD->
BAD->kramamurthy@amplecomm.com
BAD->
BAD->mrodensky@solarflare.com
BAD->zeevr@mysticom.com
BAD->hiroshi-sakakibara@necelam.com
BAD->rod.sampson@beldon.com
BAD->tschrans@emcore.com



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN
THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Srivastava, Apoorv
Taich, Dimitry
Taylor, Brian
Tazebay, Mehmet
Valliappan, Magesh
Verbestel, Willy
Wadayama, Tadashi
Weber, Karl

White, lan

Yoon, Chong Ho
Zaidan, Mahdi
Zhou, Haijun Michael

RESULTED IN ERRORS!

BAD->asrivastava@yvitesse.com
BAD->dimitry@mysticom.com
BAD->btaylor@oepic.com
BAD->
BAD->magesh@yvitesse.com
BAD->

BAD->wadayama@c.oka-pu.ac.jp

BAD->
BAD->ihwz@cam.ac.uk

BAD->yoonch@hanul.hangkong.ac.kr

BAD->
BAD->hjzhou@eZ2oinc.com

7/15/2005



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE

RESULTED IN ERRORS!

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN

THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Aichele, David
Alexander, Jan
Amin, Nitish
Anderson, Doug
Balemarthy, Kasyapa
Barazande-Pour, Majid
Begur, Sridhar
Belhadj, Med
Blachman, Steven
Brant, Paul

Braun, Dori

Cai, Xingjian
Camagna, John
Castagnozzi, Daniel
Cates, Ron
Cavendish, Dirceu
Chen, Hong

Chen, Xiaopeng
Chilukoor, Muralidharan
Dinh, Thuyen
Furlong, Michael
Golden, Glenn
Hagopian, Vahe
Hathauil, Michael
Hauenschild, Juergen
Hoppin, Bill

Inerfield, Michael
Jewell, Jack L

Jiang, Wenbin
Johansen, Henrik
Kadowaki, Makoto
Khoury, John

Kim, Ajung

BAD->david.aichele@doc.com
BAD->jan.alexander@nexans.com
BAD->namin@yvitesse.com

BAD->
BAD->gt4647b@mani.gatech.edu
BAD->

BAD->

BAD->
BAD->sblachman@symmetnicom.com
BAD->paul.brant@smsc.com
BAD->bori.braun@acuid.com
BAD->xingjian.cai@intel.com
BAD->

BAD->danc@amcc.com

BAD-> rcates@solarflare.com
BAD->

BAD->

BAD ->xichen@marvell.com
BAD->murali.chilukoor@intel.com
BAD->

BAD->
BAD->bbolden@teranetics.com
BAD->

BAD->
BAD->juergen.hauenschild@finisar.com
BAD->bhoppin@synopsys.com
BAD->
BAD->jljewell@picolight.com
BAD->wbjiang@e2oinc.com
BAD->henrik.johansen@intel.com
BAD->m-kadowaki@bp.jp.nec.com
BAD->jkhoury@vitesse.com
BAD->ajung@samsung.com

7/15/2005



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE 7/15/2005

RESULTED IN ERRORS!
PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN

THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Kondapalli, Raghu
Korn, Thomas
Kottapalli, Sreenivas
Koyama, Tetsu
Koziuk, Glen

Ku, Edward H
Kubes, Steven R.
Kusyk, Richard
Lee, Myung J.

Li, Defeng

Lin, Houwei

Lin, Xinsi
McCallum, David S.
McCarthy, Frank
Mesri, Ali

Monson, John
Moubarak, Roland
Mower, Frank
Naamami, Udi
Novak, Steve
Oren, Amit

Osawa, Takeo
Pagnanelli, Chris
Parlor, Bryan
Paulson, Duane
Pimpinella, Rick
Ramamurthy, Krishnan
Rao, Umesh
Rodensky, Michael
Roth, Zeev
Sakakibara, Hiroshi
Sampson, Rod
Schrans, Thomas

BAD->
BAD->thkorn@ix.netcom.com
BAD->sreeni@centillium.com
BAD->tetsu.koyama@necel.com
BAD->glen@yvitesse.com
BAD->edhku@aol.com
BAD->skubes@scinteranetworks.com
BAD->kusyk@quake.com

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->
BAD->david.mccallum@molex.com
BAD->fmcarthy@teranetics.com
BAD->ali.mesri@mindspeed.com
BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->

BAD->osawa.takeo

BAD->

BAD->parlor@nortel.com
BAD->duane.paulson@gibson.com
BAD->
BAD->kramamurthy@amplecomm.com
BAD->
BAD->mrodensky@solarflare.com
BAD->zeevr@mysticom.com
BAD->hiroshi-sakakibara@necelam.com
BAD->rod.sampson@beldon.com
BAD->tschrans@emcore.com



THESE E-MAIL ADDRESSES HAVE

PLEASE CHECK AND CORRECT IN
THE "CHECK ADDRESS PLEASE" SECTION.

Srivastava, Apoorv
Taich, Dimitry
Taylor, Brian
Tazebay, Mehmet
Valliappan, Magesh
Verbestel, Willy
Wadayama, Tadashi
Weber, Karl

White, lan

Yoon, Chong Ho
Zaidan, Mahdi
Zhou, Haijun Michael

RESULTED IN ERRORS!

BAD->asrivastava@yvitesse.com
BAD->dimitry@mysticom.com
BAD->btaylor@oepic.com
BAD->
BAD->magesh@yvitesse.com
BAD->

BAD->wadayama@c.oka-pu.ac.jp

BAD->
BAD->ihwz@cam.ac.uk

BAD->yoonch@hanul.hangkong.ac.kr

BAD->
BAD->hjzhou@eZ2oinc.com

7/15/2005



